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Residential Plot for sale in La Mairena, Marbella 2 355000 €

Référence: R3168088 Terrain: 15 700m2  Construite: 3 454m?2

PARCELA SUPERFICIE

1148.96 m*
1049.72 m?
1455.80 m*
1168.53 m?
1227.29 m?
1350.78 m?
1063.35 m?
1068.84 m?
6167.21 m>
15700.48 m?
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Costa del Sol, La Mairena

Plot to build 8 villas and townhouses in La Mairena. Residential Plot, La Mairena, Costa del Sol. Garden/Plot 15700 m>.
Setting : Suburban, Country, Village, Mountain Pueblo, Close To Golf, Close To Sea, Close To Schools, Close To Forest,
Urbanisation. Orientation : North, North East, East, South West, West, North West. Views : Mountain, Country,
Panoramic, Garden, Courtyard, Forest. Category : Investment, Off Plan, With Planning Permission.
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Spécification:
Orientation Vues Paramétre
Nord Montagne Pres du golf
Est Panoramique Urbanisation
Ouest Pays Pres des écoles
Nord-Est Jardin De banlieue
Sud-ouest Cour Pays
Nord-Ouest Forét Village
Pueblo de montagne
Prés de la forét
Catégorie

Investissement
Prévu
Avec permis de construire
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